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PTDS024

Product	Technical	Data	Sheet	-	
Insulation	Tape

A high quality flame retardant PVC insulation

tape to BS EN 60454-1, BS EN 60454-2
and BS EN 60454-3.1

It is extremely flexible and offers good adhesion.

Available in Black, Red, Yellow, Blue. Green,

White, Grey, Brown and Earth(Green/Yellow) 

Dimensions

Width:                  19mm
Length:                 ITR1 20 metres, ITR2 33 metres
Tolerance:            Thickness +/-0.01mm, width +/-0.5mm
Cardboard core:   32mm diameter
Packaging:           Pack of 10 rolls   

For best performance this product should be stored at under 21°C and 50% relative
humidity and be used within 24 months of manufacture. 
The surface this tape is to be applied to should be clean, dry and free from dust or oil.

Fully compliant to current REACH and RoHS regulations.

Properties

Total Thickness:
Elongation:
Peel Adhesion:
Tensile Strength:
Flammability:
Voltage Breakdown:
Application Temp:

0.13mm

  160%
  1.5N/cm
   20N/cm
<=10 seconds
7Kv
  80°C

Test Method

GB7125-1999
GB7753-1987
GB2792-1998
GB7753-1987
UL510
GBT4850-2002
GBT7752-1987

REACH

 

Compliant
RoHS

Compliant
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